4 | 3 ¥ 2 | 1
NO PART NAME PART# | REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS
(1/4) —» r 2 |EYEBOLT SAFETY CATCH 7/8" | DEB275SC 1 316 SS
3 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786HR 1 CS
I 1 4 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78X 1 CS
| 5 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78T 1 CS
(11/2) (7/8) O (22)
TR e U Y I U
y
Y
- (6) >
(D1 3/4) - (4 5/16) -
‘L‘\
( \ it \
—————— e —
/ \ |\ 1)
Y B
————— - X - ISOMETRIC VIEW
- (NP
B | JG [12-13-17]UPDATED TITLE BLOCK, DIMS, (@1 3/4) WAS (@2)
(@13/16) - (4) > A | CHL [9-21-10 | DRAWING ADDED TO NETWORK
REV] BY | DATE |DESCRIPTION
FRACTIONAL: | +1/16\— | ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
X.XX: +,03[ CHECKEPEY: WRB e
X.XXX: +.015[ proromveeav: | L EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6"
ANGULAR: S me——
ALL MACHINED SURFACES To |  DATE: |12/11/2008 " SFF BOM
HAVE ﬁé%gDRg_?HFég\IEPSENLEbb ng’g&‘ﬁ%g%’i WRB PROJECT #WAG0624 .SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1:1
AND MUST HOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIVENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST. ZP-@E. _G- owre | 9/21/2010 8263 1 8 EB786XHASC3
4 I 3 2 I 1




	EB786XHASC3
	Drawing - EB786XHASC3 - Sheet:1


